



\$~126

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7177/2014

M/S. O.P. AGENCY

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. B. K. Singh, Mr. Santosh Kumar
Yadav and Ms. Niharika, Advocates.

versus

MEENA PANWAR & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Nipun Dwivedi, Advocate for R-
1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

23.04.2024

%

List on 23rd October, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 23, 2024

rk/da

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)