



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7177/2014

M/S. O.P. AGENCY

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Chinmaya Seth, Advocate.

versus

MEENA PANWAR & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

01.05.2025

%

Due to Full Court Reference, the matter could not be taken up today.

List on 18th August 2025.

Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

MAY 1, 2025/RK