



\$~12

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7177/2014

M/S. O.P. AGENCY .....Petitioner

Through: Mr. B. K. Singh and Mr.  
Narendra Kumar, Advs.

versus

MEENA PANWAR & ANR. ....Respondents

Through: Mr. Divjyot Singh, Mr. Deepan  
Kumar Singh and Ms. Shruti,  
Advs.

**CORAM:**  
**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR**

**ORDER**  
**18.08.2025**

%

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 15<sup>th</sup> September, 2025.

**(BY ORDER)**

**COURT MASTER**

**AUGUST 18, 2025/p**